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PAYS CAVALIER  CHEVAL TOTAL CLASSEMENT

COUNTRY RIDER HORSE FINAL SCORE RANK

France * 58 BERTRAND HUGO VAQUERO D'AGORA 225 51 141 417 1

France * 62 MEYER  JUSTINE DALTON DE MONTFLIX 232 48 117 397 2

France 65 PORTAZ DEBORA UPSILON DE SEELBERG 217 46 127 390 3

Autriche * 53 PICHLER HANNAH
PATTYS PETOTE FILLE 

JOLIE
183 46 139 368 4

France * 52 BOSSERELLE CLEMENCE VAHINEE DES BOIS 188 44 110 342 5

Allemagne * 61 HAAB PAUL LOTHAR ELSA D'OBER 218 17 58 293 6

Espagne * 48 GUTIERREZ CISNEROS GONZALO ESPINETE 114 44 130 288 7

Allemagne * 50 WIELATT VANESSA NIBBLES 167 33 88 288 8

Autriche * 47 BRUNNER LEONE REIKI 99 43 133 275 9

Italie * 60 CELLI GIOVANNI BELSITO 117 53 103 273 10

France * 46 STUCK EMILIE TOUDAY 99 33 125 257 11

Espagne * 42 GARCIA BAZAN ALBA SAETA 100 41 115 256 12

Italie * 49 BRESSAN GIADA ESPERADO 119 30 99 248 13

Autriche * 41 KRIECHBAUMER JULIAN LUNA 116 91 17 132 240 14

Espagne 67 GUERRA HERRERO MARINA JARA 56 12 144 212 15

Belgique 64 VAN'T NET LOUISE CANELLE 122 26 60 208 16

Belgique 69 REMACLE MANON AZURA 148 12 47 207 17

Allemagne * 56 FRANCO CHENOA ROMAN DU PRE PRINCE 157 37 0 194 18

Italie * 55 D'ASCENEO MARTA SHAKIRA 146 32 0 178 19

Espagne 63 BONA NAVAS MERITXELL ALADETRES 112 52 0 164 20

Allemagne * 44 SCHWEIG NATHALIE ALTASILVA BELIA 103 8 47 158 21

Portugal * 57 SALAS LEONOR MACARENA 130 0 0 130 22

Italie * 43 BAX GIADA FARAH 116 0 0 116 23

Portugal * 51 MOURA MAFALDA GOLD BROWN 14 10 0 24 24

Portugal * 45 TRINCAO LEONOR CUBANA B -34 17 12 -5 25

Espagne * 54 LUGAN SANCHEZ ANASTASIA CAMARON ELIM VET 0 0

Espagne * 59 MARTIN GONZALEZ ROBERTO ZE PELIN MR ABANDON 0 0

Irlande 66 Mc CORMACK KAYLEIGH LACKAGH CASTLE ABNDON 0 0

France 68 HOMEL LEA KHALILA DES FOUCHES ELIM VET 0 0
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FINAL SCOREFINAL SCORERANK FINAL SCORE

France * 58 BERTRAND HUGO VAQUERO D'AGORA 225 51 141 417

France * 62 MEYER  JUSTINE DALTON DE MONTFLIX 232 48 117 397

France * 52 BOSSERELLE CLEMENCE VAHINEE DES BOIS 188 44 110 342

France * 46 STUCK EMILIE TOUDAY 99 33 125 257

Autriche * 53 PICHLER HANNAH PATTYS PETOTE FILLE JOLIE 183 46 139 368

Autriche * 47 BRUNNER LEONE REIKI 99 43 133 275

Autriche * 41 KRIECHBAUMER JULIAN LUNA 116 91 17 132 240

Autriche

Allemagne * 61 HAAB PAUL LOTHAR ELSA D'OBER 218 17 58 293

Allemagne * 50 WIELATT VANESSA NIBBLES 167 33 88 288

Allemagne * 56 FRANCO CHENOA ROMAN DU PRE PRINCE 157 37 0 194

Allemagne * 44 SCHWEIG NATHALIE ALTASILVA BELIA 103 8 47 158

Italie * 60 CELLI GIOVANNI BELSITO 117 53 103 273

Italie * 49 BRESSAN GIADA ESPERADO 119 30 99 248

Italie * 55 D'ASCENEO MARTA SHAKIRA 146 32 0 178

Italie * 43 BAX GIADA FARAH 116 0 0 116

Portugal * 57 SALAS LEONOR MACARENA 130 0 0 130

Portugal * 51 MOURA MAFALDA GOLD BROWN 14 10 0 24

Portugal * 45 TRINCAO LEONOR CUBANA B -34 17 12 -5

Portugal *

Espagne * 54 LUGAN SANCHEZ ANASTASIA CAMARON ELIM VET 0 0

Espagne * 59 MARTIN GONZALEZ ROBERTO ZE PELIN MR ABANDON 0 0

Espagne * 48 GUTIERREZ CISNEROS GONZALO ESPINETE 114 44 130 288

Espagne * 42 GARCIA BAZAN ALBA SAETA 100 41 115 256
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